
CURRENT STATISTICS

RBI Monthly Bulletin March 201378

Reserve Bank of India
No. 2: RBI - Liabilities and Assets

(` Billion)

 Last Friday/ Friday2012 2013

Feb. Jan. 25 Feb. 1 Feb. 8 Feb. 15 Feb. 22

2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Issue Department

1 Liabilities

101 1.1.1 Notes in Circulation10,433.70 11,436.53 11,395.58 11,549.01 11,622.97 11,634.06

102 1.1.2 Notes held in Banking Department0.14 0.14 0.12 0.17 0.16 0.14

103 1.1/1.2 Total Liabilities (Total Notes Issued) or Assets10,433.83 11,436.67 11,395.71 11,549.18 11,623.13 11,634.20

2 Assets

104 1.2.1 Gold Coin and Bullion695.78 781.30 753.23 753.23 753.23 753.23

105 1.2.2 Foreign Securities9,725.04 10,643.50 10,630.98 10,782.84 10,857.20 10,868.49

106 1.2.3 Rupee Coin 2.54 1.40 1.03 2.64 2.24 2.01

107 1.2.4 Government of India Rupee Securities10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46 10.46

2 Banking Department

1 Liabilities

108 2.1.1 Deposits3,417.84 3,817.56 3,729.48 3,523.50 3,639.62 4,005.76

109 2.1.1.1 Central Government1.01 405.39 224.28 391.04 476.50 754.38

110 2.1.1.2 Market Stabilisation Scheme– – – – – –

111 2.1.1.3 State Governments0.42 1.07 0.42 0.43 0.42 0.42

112 2.1.1.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks3,117.22 3,118.06 3,203.60 2,840.52 2,873.00 2,963.46

113 2.1.1.5 Scheduled State Co-operative Banks36.65 30.76 31.78 29.64 29.58 27.96

114 2.1.1.6 Non-Scheduled State Co-operative Banks0.66 2.13 2.26 2.19 2.17 2.33

115 2.1.1.7 Other Banks157.23 141.34 147.64 139.52 138.78 137.72

116 2.1.1.8 Others104.65 118.80 119.49 120.17 119.14 119.48

117 2.1.2 Other Liabilities5,345.22 6,963.40 6,758.22 6,784.27 6,860.72 6,916.00

118 2.1/2.2 Total Liabilities or Assets8,763.06 10,780.96 10,487.70 10,307.77 10,500.34 10,921.76

2 Assets

119 2.2.1 Notes and Coins0.14 0.14 0.12 0.17 0.16 0.14

120 2.2.2 Balances held Abroad3,103.59 3,489.98 3,343.44 3,226.91 3,208.43 3,226.67

121 2.2.3 Loans and Advances

122 2.2.3.1 Central Government– – – – – –

123 2.2.3.2 State Governments 1.14 2.03 – 2.02 6.00 6.79

124 2.2.3.3 Scheduled Commercial Banks55.24 246.80 225.79 177.08 246.30 253.74

125 2.2.3.4 Scheduled State Co-op.Banks– – – – – –

126 2.2.3.5 Industrial Dev. Bank of India– – – – – –

127 2.2.3.6 NABARD– – – – – –

128 2.2.3.7 EXIM Bank– – – – – –

129 2.2.3.8 Others21.27 18.76 4.74 7.50 7.54 7.54

2.2.4 Bills Purchased and Discounted

130 2.2.4.1 Internal– – – – – –

131 2.2.4.2 Government Treasury Bills– – – – – –

132 2.2.5 Investments4,886.46 6,259.46 6,171.94 6,151.36 6,287.59 6,682.00

133 2.2.6 Other Assets 695.23 763.79 741.67 742.73 744.33 744.89

134 2.2.6.1 Gold632.04 709.73 684.23 684.23 684.23 684.23

Item

2011-12   

1

1 Issue Department

   1.1 Liabilities

          1.1.1 Notes in Circulation 10,558.28

          1.1.2 Notes held in Banking Department 0.12

1.1/1.2 Total Liabilities (Total Notes Issued) or Assets 10,558.40

   1.2 Assets

          1.2.1 Gold Coin and Bullion 724.43

          1.2.2 Foreign Securities 9,822.63

          1.2.3 Rupee Coin 0.88

          1.2.4 Government of India Rupee Securities 10.46

2 Banking Department

   2.1 Liabilities

          2.1.1 Deposits 4,255.36

                   2.1.1.1 Central Government 489.51

                   2.1.1.2 Market Stabilisation Scheme –

                   2.1.1.3 State Governments 0.42

                   2.1.1.4 Scheduled Commercial Banks 3,465.45

                   2.1.1.5 Scheduled State Co-operative Banks 34.46

                   2.1.1.6 Non-Scheduled State Co-operative Banks 0.87

                   2.1.1.7 Other Banks 147.56

                   2.1.1.8 Others 117.08

          2.1.2 Other Liabilities 5,990.18

2.1/2.2 Total Liabilities or Assets 10,245.54

   2.2 Assets

          2.2.1 Notes and Coins 0.12

          2.2.2 Balances held Abroad 3,514.56

          2.2.3 Loans and Advances

                   2.2.3.1 Central Government –

                   2.2.3.2 State Governments 2.28

                   2.2.3.3 Scheduled Commercial Banks 63.25

                   2.2.3.4 Scheduled State Co-op.Banks –

                   2.2.3.5 Industrial Dev. Bank of India –

                   2.2.3.6 NABARD –

                   2.2.3.7 EXIM Bank –

                   2.2.3.8 Others 26.93

          2.2.4 Bills Purchased and Discounted

                   2.2.4.1 Internal –

                   2.2.4.2 Government Treasury Bills –

          2.2.5 Investments 5,904.72

          2.2.6 Other Assets 733.68

                   2.2.6.1 Gold 658.07

As on the Last Friday/ Friday
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